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Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime s1 S2 s3 SpdTr
5 11:20:05.818 48.428 18.202 7.698 22.528 133.3
(45) UBIZ 7.2 Buell XBOR 6 11:20:54.145 48.327 18.284 7.617 22.426 135.3
1 11:16:51.718 47788  18.205 7.244 22.339 131.1 7 11:21:42.606 48.461 18.362 7.671 22.428 128.9
2 11:17:40.366 48.648 19.294 7.194 22.160 123.3 8 11:22:31.159 48.553 18.107 7.872 22.574 134.0
3 11:18:28.167 47.801 18.555 7.317 21.929 125.9 9 11:23:19.938 48.779 18.393 7.873 22.513 132.4
4 11:19:16.177 48.010 18.400 7.366 22.244 130.1 10 11:24:08.365 48.427 18.256 7.695 22.476 1317
5 11:20:04.290 48.113 18.780 7.354 21.979 123.6 11 11:24:58.522 50.157 19.374 7.777 23.006 125.9
6 11:20:51.718 47.428 18.282 7.253 21.893 129.8
7 11:21:39.223 47.505 18.276 7.247 21.982 130.1 (66) B+ 284 FZS1000
8 11:22:27.344 48.121 18.392 7.496 22.233 129.2 1 11:19:40.301 50.054 19.539 7.489 23.026 134.0
9 11:23:14.489 47.145 18.287 7.175 21.683 127.1 2 11:20:28.485 48.184  18.463 7.479 22.242 134.3
10 11:24:02.455 47.966 18.857 7.167 21.942 128.3 3 11:21:19.015 50.530 18.615 7.636 24.279 133.7
(15) B #EfEH XIR1200 (96) FHFFAI ZV JvH2
1 11:18:20.406 2:09.276 19.568 9.462 24.322 118.9 1 11:17:01.975 51.262 19.160 7.901 24.201 118.4
2 11:19:08.784 48.378 18.337 7.716 22.325 136.7 2 11:17:52.056 50.081 19.003 7.826 23.252 121.3
3 11:19:56.504 47.720 18.076 7.626 22.018 137.1 3 11:18:42.143 50.087 18.782 7.702 23.603 143.2
4 11:20:44.344 47.840 18.135 7.592 22.113 134.0 4 11:19:32.217 50.074 18.640 7.877 23.557 139.9
5 11:21:31.630 47.286 17.864 7.516 21.906 139.9 5 11:20:21.887 49.670 18.302 7.830 23.538 143.6
6 11:22:21.343 49.713 18.954 8.054 22.705 128.9 6 11:21:11.117 49.230 18.635 7.639 22.956 128.0
7 11:23:08.568 47.225 17.886 7.439 21.900 138.5 7 11:22:00.105 48.988  18.171 7.691 23.126 137.8
8 11:23:55.854 47.286 17.927 7.454 21.905 138.5 8 11:22:49.247 49.142 18.473 7.702 22.967 129.5
9 11:24:49.353 53.499 19.566 7.922 26.011 114.4 9 11:23:39.569 50.322 18.457 8.078 23.787 137.1
10 11:25:36.641 47.288  17.786 7.518 21.984 140.3 10 11:24:31.996 52.427 21.328 7.885 23.214 140.6
11 11:25:21.438 49.442 18.782 7.670 22.990 125.0
(75) #HEESE 21 12 11:26:10.797 49.359 18.479 7.880 23.000 132.4
1 11:16:54.171 48.286 18.313 7.739 22.234 128.0
2 11:17:42.841 48.670 18.287 7.793 22.590 123.0 (34) #F T8 #79F ZIR
3 11:18:31.431 48.590 18.475 7.811 22.304 132.0 1 11:17:02.664 52.634 20.061 8.752 23.821 1227
4 11:19:19.651 48.220 18.377 7.767 22.076 122.2 2 11:17:52.593 49.929 19.226 7.855 22.848 127.1
5 11:20:07.757 48.106 18.004 7.772 22.330 132.0 3 11:18:42.630 50.037 18.848 7.890 23.299 131.1
6 11:20:56.872 49.115 18.081 7.715 23.319 130.4 4 11:19:32.698 50.068 19.102 7.666 23.300 128.3
7 11:21:44.948 48.076 18.096 7.721 22.259 129.5 5 11:20:22.287 49.589 18.911 7.566 23.112 129.2
8 11:22:32.434 47.486  17.966 7.420 22.100 126.8 6 11:21:11.703 49.416 19.129 7.560 22,727 128.9
9 11:23:20.957 48.523 18.173 7.641 22.709 124.1 7 11:22:00.774 49.071  18.535 7.480 23.056 136.4
10 11:24:09.303 48.346 18.217 7.741 22.388 130.8 8 11:22:51.276 50.502 19.097 7.941 23.464 131.7
11 11:24:59.157 49.854 19.036 8.017 22.801 123.6 9 11:23:40.641 49.365 18.764 7.595 23.006 1327
10 11:24:31.378 50.737 19.319 7.603 23.815 130.4
(9) W A#t V-MAX1200 11 11:25:20.875 49.497 19.155 7.500 22.842 132.4
1 11:16:51.992 49.124 18.160 7.874 23.090 134.0 12 11:26:10.500 49.625 18.805 7.646 23.174 133.3
2 11:17:42.330 50.338 19.931 7.793 22.614 130.8
3 11:18:30.715 48.385 18.365 7.733 22.287 136.0 (13) Ht3E2 KTM RC390
4 11:19:18.278 47.563 17.998 7.728 21.837 1317 1 11:17:20.816 51.593 19.861 8.041 23.691 119.2
5 11:20:06.536 48.258 18.101 7.573 22.584 141.0 2 11:18:10.822 50.006 19.390 8.007 22.609 123.0
6 11:20:57.681 51.145 17.861 7.634 25.650 141.4 3 11:19:00.822 50.000 19.594 7.737 22.669 118.9
7 11:21:51.926 54,245 23.803 7.828 22.614 78.7 4 11:19:50.870 50.048 19.515 7.880 22.653 120.8
8 11:22:39.414 47.488 17.561 7.513 22.414 139.2 5 11:20:40.894 50.024 19.318 7.829 22.877 1233
9 11:23:27.858 48.444 18.683 7.556 22.205 130.8 6 11:21:30.796 49.902 19.370 7.847 22.685 123.6
7 11:22:20.420 49.624  19.176 7.889 22.559 125.3
(7) B £ 13X31200 8 11:23:10.966 50.546 19.886 7.748 22.912 121.3
1 11:16:57.240 48.791 18.754 7.375 22.662 130.8 9 11:24:01.082 50.116 19.519 7.725 22.872 122.7
2 11:17:45.628 48.388 18.555 7.350 22.483 134.7 10 11:24:51.205 50.123 19.775 7.797 22.551 119.5
3 11:18:33.977 48.349 18.443 7.381 22.525 133.3 11 11:25:40.516 49.311 19.198 7.730 22.383 124.7
4 11:19:21.959 47.982 18.335 7.335 22,312 130.8 12 11:26:30.622 50.106 19.310 7.759 23.037 122.4
5 11:20:10.290 48.331 18.326 7.457 22.548 135.0
6 11:20:59.160 48.870 18.441 7.446 22.983 129.2
7 11:21:47.707 48.547 18.799 7.215 22.533 127.4
8 11:22:35.768 48.061 18.291 7.344 22.426 134.3
9 11:23:26.644 50.876 19.648 7.787 23.441 121.3
10 11:24:14.602 47.958  18.205 7.333 22.420 137.8
(44) sFB  B& Z650LTD
1 11:16:50.471 51.580 19.947 7.811 23.822 114.4
2 11:17:40.555 50.084 18.781 7.862 23.441 126.2
3 11:18:29.403 48.848 18.813 7.696 22.339 123.3
4 11:19:17.390 47.987  18.069 7.700 22,218 132.4
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